TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw
v: 1.2IEC
62443
8-Port EN 50155 Certified Railway IP67
WATERPROOF  MANAGED Gigabit PoE SWITCH

v: 1.2IEC
62443
Ordering information
Model name Part Number M12 Ports SFP Slots PoE Ports
EMG8508 1P1EMG85080001G 8 - -
EMG8508-4PoE 1P1EMG85080002G 8 - 4
EMG8508-8PoE 1P1EMG85080003G 8 - 8
EMG8508-HV 1P1EMG85080004G 8 - -
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
DIN-Rail Kit 70100000000062G DIN Rail accessories with screw